All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial storage & memory professional
2019/6/5
MEMXPRO 2.5” SSD PB31 Series
High IOPS, 20K+ P/E cycles
Features
 Industrial SATA III 2.5" SSD
 StrongMLC mode, up to 20K P/E cycles

Unit: mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity Commercial (0°C~70°C) Extended (-25°C~+85°C) Industrial (-40°C~+85°C)
32GB FPS25-32GTBS462C2 FPS25-32GTBS462E2 FPS25-32GTBS462W2
64GB FPS25-64GTBS464C2 FPS25-64GTBS464E2 FPS25-64GTBS464W2
128GB FPS25-A2GTBS464C2 FPS25-A2GTBS464E2 FPS25-A2GTBS464W2
256GB FPS25-B5GTBS464C2 FPS25-B5GTBS464E2 FPS25-B5GTBS464W2